PIN 16

DUST CAP

SPECIFICATION

1.CONNECTOR A
2.CONNECTORB
3.CABLE TYPE

4.JACKET COLOR
5.WAVELENGTH
6.INSERTION LOSS :

Length
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16F MPO/APC FEMALE

16 STRANDS CABLE, MM 50/125(0M4),
ROUND 3.0mm LSZH JACKET.
MAGENTA

850nm

<0.60dB
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Part Number: C50G-8162-xxM
Description: w-Ignite™ Fiber Cable, 16F MPO/APC Female-Female, KU-KU,
OM4 3mm 16F Magenta LSZH Jacket, xx Meter.
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